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REFERENCE LIST CADO®

Management/Principal | Project name/Site/Spec. Country

Order number/
Year

100104.S3.TEN1010/

(under constr.)

01045.20.3000.0016/

2023

10107.TENOO23/

2023

10048.S3.TEN0011/
2022

100048.S3.TENO012/

2022

01045.20.3000/
2022

1045.20.0722/
2021

01045.20.0741/
2023

01045.20.0722/
2020

01045.20.0722/
2020

SPIE Belgium/

Agentschap Wegen en

Verkeer

SPIE Nederland B.V./

Rijkswaterstaat

Dynniq Nederland B.V./

Rijkswaterstaat

BAM Infra/
Rijkswaterstaat

NCC/Swedish
Transport
Administration

Veidekke/Swedish
Transport
Administration

Skanska / Swedish
Transport
Administration

Combinatie Groene
Boog/
Rijkswaterstaat

SVEAB / Swedish
Transport
Administration

Zublin / Swedish
Transport
Administration

Vierarmentunnel —
Brussel
4 x barrier CADO®

Heinenoordtunnel -
Barendrecht -
2 X barrier CADO®

Herepoort — Groningen
2 X barrier CADO®

Utrechtsebaan A12 —
The Hague
1 x barrier CADO®

Stockholm Bypass
Haggvik
1 x barrier CADO®

Stockholm Bypass
Hjulsta Sédra
3 x barrier CADO®

Stockholm Bypass —
Trafikplats Kungens
Kurva

1 x barrier CADO®

A16 Rottemerentunnel/
Rotterdam
2 X barrier CADO®

Northern Link Stockholm
— Karolinertunneln
1 x barrier CADO®

Stockholm Bypass —
Trafikplats Alkalla
1 x barrier CADO®
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Belgium

The Netherlands

The Netherlands

The Netherlands

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

The Netherlands

Sweden

Sweden
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Order number/
Year

01045.18.0024
[under construction]

01045.19.0748 /
2020

01045.20.0715/
[under construction]

01045.19.0746 /
2020

01045.18.0025 / 2020

01045.18.0023 / 2019

01045.17.0037 /
2019

100023125/
2018

BAAK BBV (Ballast
Nedam) /
Rijkswaterstaat

Saroute /
National Motorway
Company of Slovakia

Comol5 (Van Gelder) /
Rijkswaterstaat

Heijmans / Province
Limburg

Combinatie
Rotterdamsebaan
(Vialis)

Rymar s.r.o.(Saroute)/
National Motorway
Company of Slovakia

Croonwolter&dros/
Rijkswaterstaat

Via Brugge (Fabricom)
/ Agentschap Wegen
en Verkeer

=

SPlE

Management/Principal | Project name/Site/Spec. Country

Blankenburgverbinding —
A24 Vlaardingen —
Rozenburg

8 x guiderail CADO®

D3 Svrcinovec — Skalite/
Winter silo plus tunnel
Svrcinovec and Polana
9 x barrier CADO®

Rijnland route/ A44-
Vliettunnel —
Leidschendam

3 x guiderail CADO®

Reconstruction N280 —
Roermond
2 X barrier CADO®

Rotterdamsebaan
Victorie Boogie Woogie
Tunnel/ The Hague,

1 x barrier CADO®

D1 Hricovske Podhradie
— Lietavska Lucka/
Tunnel Ovciarsko
Tunnel Zilina

12 x barrier CADO®

VIT2/ Schipholtunnel (A4)
Amsterdam
2 x guiderail CADO®

Missing link (A11) 9 M
Brugge-West Kapelle
5 x guiderail CADO®
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The Netherlands

Slovakia

The Netherlands

The Netherlands

The Netherlands

Slovakia

The Netherlands
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Order number/

Year
23951/ Rijkswaterstaat / SAA3/ | Gaasperdammertunnel The Netherlands
2018 Heijmans (A9), 9 M Amsterdan
Zuid-Oost
9 x guiderail CADQO®
100025266 / Rymar s.r.o.(Saroute)/ |D3 Strazov-Zilina/ Tunnel |Slovakia
2017 National Motorway Povazsky Chimec
Company of Slovakia |6 x barrier CADO®
100024947 / Eltel Networks ITS Silkeborg Denmark
2016 Vejdirektorat Silkeborgmotorvejen
2 X barrier CADO®
100023791/ A-lanes A15 (Ballast Maasvlakte (A15) — Botlek | The Netherlands
2016 Nedam/ Van Rens) 3 x barrier CADO®
100023587 / Avenue2 (Imtech) King Willem Alexander The Netherlands
2016 tunnel (A2) - Maastricht
2 X barrier CADO®
100023126 / Adall (Vialis Traffic) Tunnel Delft- The Netherlands
2015 Schiedam (A4)
5 x guiderail CADO
1 x CADO®door
100023102/ Vialis Traffic Combitunnel (N35) — The Netherlands
2015 Nijverdal
4 x guiderail CADO®
100023011 / KKS/CBT Sluiskiltunnel (N62) — The Netherlands
2014 Sluiskil
2 x guiderail CADO®
22538/ Statens Vegvesen/ KB [Strindheimltunnel (E6)- Norway
2013 Electrotech/ Aventi Trondheim
1 x barrier CADO®
21918/ Rijkswaterstaat/ Waalbrug Ewijk (A50) The Netherlands
2013 Waalkoppel (Van 2 x guiderail CADO®
Gelder KLM)
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Order number/
Year

22264/
2012

22129/
2012

21414/21574/
2010

520638/
2009

520373/
2005

619170/
2001/2004

519704/
2002

618626//519732/2001/
2002

517852/
1996

517606

1996

Rijkswaterstaat/
BAM Installatietechniek

Rijkswaterstaat/ Imtech
Infra

Rijkswaterstaat/ Cofely
Energy & Infra

Rijkswaterstaat/ Vialis

Rijkswaterstaat/
Heijmans
Technische Infra

Rijkswaterstaat/ Imtech
Infra

Rijkswaterstaat/
Heijmans

Rijkswaterstaat/ GIB
Benelux/GTlI Infra b.v.
Rotterdam

Rijkswaterstaat/
GTI Rotterdam
Industrie B.V.

Rijkswaterstaat/
GTI Rotterdam
Industrie B.V.
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Management/Principal | Project name/Site/Spec. Country

Brienenoordbrug (A16) -
Rotterdam
1 x guiderail CADO®

Zeeburgertunnel (A10) -
Amsterdam
1 x guiderail CADO®

Overkapping Leidsche
Rijn (A2) — Utrecht
5 x guiderail CADO®

Tunnel Swalmen and
Roertunnel (A73) -
Roermond

5 x guiderail CADO®

Drechttunnel (A16) -
Dordrecht
1 x guiderail CADO®

Calandtunnel (N15) -
Rotterdam
4 x guiderail CADO®

Soundwall (A16) -
Drechttunnel -
Zwijndrecht

1 x guiderail CADO®

2¢ Beneluxtunnel (A4)
Rotterdam
14 x guiderail CADO®

Vari-project (A15) -
Barendrecht
4 x guiderail CADO®

Brienenoordbrug (A16) -
Rotterdam
7 x guiderail CADO®
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Year

9181/ Rijkswaterstaat Drechttunnel (A16) - The Netherlands
1977 Utrecht Zwijndrecht

1 x guiderail CADO®
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